



(product image)

NUTRITIONAL INFO	INGREDIENTS	PROCESSING
		SHELF LIFE
	SUGGESTED STORAGE	LOT CODE
		Julian Code Date First digit = last digit of the year Next three digits = day of the year

REGULATORY CLAIMS		
Dairy Free	☐ Yes	☐ No
Low Fat	☐ Yes	☐ No
Fat Free	☐ Yes	☐ No
Low Sodium	☐ Yes	☐ No
Sodium Free	☐ Yes	☐ No
Gluten Free	☐ Yes	☐ No
Vegetarian	☐ Yes	☐ No
Vegan	☐ Yes	☐ No
Halal	☐ Yes	☐ No
Kosher OU	☐ Yes	☐ No
Kosher OUD	☐ Yes	☐ No
Kosher OU Parve	☐ Yes	☐ No

ALLERGENS	Present In Product?	Present On Same line?	Present In Facility?
Milk	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Egg	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Peanut	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Tree Nuts	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Wheat	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Soy	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Crustacean	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Fish	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Sulphite	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Sesame	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No
Mustard	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Yes ☐ No

Package Type	Case Pack	UPC	GTIN	Case Dimensions L" x W" x H"	Case Cube	Case Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi

(insert UPC)

ROSES BRANDS®
Corporate Office: Dallas, TX 75230
Manufacturing: 101 Erie Blvd. Canajoharie, NY 13317
800-697-1735 • customerservice@rosesbrands.com

VERSION	DATE
APPROVED BY	